
SC PASS and SC Ready testing schedule 2018 

 

 

8th grade: 
Mon, May 7 – no test 

Tues, May 8 – ELA1 (Writing) 
Wed, May 9 – ELA 2 (Reading) 

Thurs, May 10 – Math 
Fri, May 11 – Science 

No Social Studies test for 8th 

7th grade: 
Mon, May 14 – ELA 1 (Writing) 
Tues, May 15 – ELA2 (Reading) 

Wed – no test 
Thurs, May 17 – Math 

Fri, May 18 – Social Studies 
No science test for 7th 

 

6th grade: 
Mon, May 21 – ELA 1 (Writing) 
Tues, May 22 – ELA2 (Reading) 

Wed – no test 
Thurs, May 24 – Math 
Fri, May 25 – Science 

No Social Studies test for 6th 
 
 
 
Testing begins at 8:35 AM and is untimed.  It is projected that a majority of the students may finish by 
11:30 AM, but students may take as long as they need during the day as long as they are actively 
working. They must complete the test by the end of the school day. 


